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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
CHEVROLET
FIAT
GENERAL MOTORS
LANCIA
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

SAAB
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

46798352
93179433
46798352
93179433
46798352
06235664
093179433
6235664
93179433
93179433
3322079JR0O
3322079JR0O000

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
METZGER
METZGER
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
OSSCA
OSSCA
TOPRAN
MAXGEAR

WE PARTS
ERA

ERA

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HOFFER

FAE

NGK

SIDAT

FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
TRISCAN
FACET
AUTLOG

SEIM
MOBILETRON
CALORSTAT by Vernet
BBT

0281002603
0281002603
0902313
0909020
19010

19010

20595

20595

207414
240157
410570253
550268
550268A
6PU009146561
6PU009146561
6PU009146561
7517283
79194

81294

83164

83164

87283
885510134
90379

AS4602
CP253
CSE116
CS0354
CSS1317
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